
2025 FOOTHILL FOOTBALL BOOSTER BOARD
POSITION NAME E-MAIL 1 E-MAIL 2 PHONE

President Jessica Howell president@foothillfootball.org

VP of Fundraising Tina Zimmerman vpfundraising@foothillfootball.org

VP of Operations Kate Aukerman vpoperations@foothillfootball.org

Secretary Karla Roberts secretary@foothillfootball.org

General Info info@foothillfootball.org

Treasurer Melissa Beck treasurer@foothillfootball.org

Webmaster Emily Cowdell

Social Media Instagram Mmancini40@yahoo.com

Food Coordinator Kathryn Lind nicolegaley@sbcglobal.net

Media Guide mediaguide@foothillfootball.org

Varsity Rep Stephanie Gillis varsity-rep@foothillfootball.org

JV Rep Cari Loonam jv-rep@foothillfootball.org

JV Rep Melissa Beck jv-rep@foothillfootball.org

Freshman Rep freshman-rep@foothillfootball.org

Lift-A-Thon Chair Ed Molyneux emolyneux@phoenixcontact.com

Touchdown Mamas Ashley Frey ashleycfrey@gmail.com

Merchandise Crystal Jamieson kc.jaimieson@yahoo.com

Alumni Coordinator 
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